
FY 2011-2012
4TH Quarter 

Traffic Training Schedule

JULY
Thursday, July 05, 2012 Driver Improvement Program (DIP) 0800-1600 Bldg 4178

Monday, July 09, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Andersen

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 0800-1600 Bldg 4178
Thursday, July 12, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Friday, July 13, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Tuesday, July 17, 2012 0800-1600 Bldg 4178
Wednesday, July 18, 2012 0730-1630 Range
Thursday, July 19, 2012 Military Sportbike Rider Course (12 students max) 0730-1830 Bldg 4178 / Range

Monday, July 23, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Bldg 4175, Room 201

Thursday, July 26, 2012 Experienced Rider Course (8 students max) 0730-1630 Range

AUGUST
Thursday, August 02, 2012 Driver Improvement Program (DIP) 0800-1600 Bldg 4178

Monday, August 06, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Andersen

Wednesday, August 08, 2012 0800-1600 Bldg 4178
Thursday, August 09, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Friday, August 10, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Thursday, August 16, 2012 Military Sportbike Rider Course (12 students max) 0730-1830 Bldg 4178 / Range

Thursday, August 23, 2012 All Terrain Vehicle Course (ATV)(6 students max) 0730-1630 Range

Monday, August 27, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Bldg 4175, Room 201

Thursday, August 30, 2012 Experienced Rider Course (8 students max) 0730-1630 Range

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, September 04, 2012 Driver Improvement Program (DIP) 0800-1600 Bldg 4178

Tuesday, September 04, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Andersen

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 0800-1600 Bldg 4178
Thursday, September 13, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Friday, September 14, 2012 0730-1630 Range

Thursday, September 20, 2012 Military Sportbike Rider Course  (12 students max) 0730-1800 Bldg 4178 / Range

Monday, September 24, 2012 Motorcycle Simulator Training 0900-1400 Bldg 4175, Room 201

Thursday, September 27, 2012 Experienced Rider Course  (8 students max) 0730-1630 Range

Enclosure (1)

Basic Rider Course (8 students max)
(BRC)

Basic Rider Course (8 Students max)
(BRC)

Basic Rider Course (8 students max)
(BRC)

Basic Rider Course (8 students max)
(BRC)

Notes:
(1)ADDITIONAL/FORMAL TRAINING: Additional Traffic training courses may be offered upon request and is subject to availability of classroom 
    and instructor. 
(2) ORM training is incorporated in all Traffic training courses                                                                                                     
(3) Additional BRC classes added for the months of May-July due to an increase in training request
(4) Class size will vary and is dependent upon instructor availability 
(5) Motorcycle Sport Bike Rider and Experience Rider Course-max student enrollment is eight (8), any changes will be otherwise posted in ESAMS.                      
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